

THE BEST DECKING COMPANY - PRIVACY STATEMENT

This Statement of Privacy applies to The Best Decking Company website and governs data collection and usage. By using The Best Decking Company website, you consent to the data practices described in this statement. The Best Decking Company do not keep or collect your personal information beyond your name, location and contact details following an enquiry from you regarding decking services. If you choose not to use The Best Decking Company to provide you with decking services, your data is removed from our systems securely and safely. We are committed to protecting your privacy and developing systems and processes to give you a safe online experience.

Collection of your Personal Information

The Best Decking Company collects your name, location, phone, and email address. The Best Decking Company does not directly disclose any of your personal information to any third parties other than those circumstances where the customer is in breach of our terms and conditions of service and/or payment.

The Best Decking Company is not responsible for the privacy statements or other content on websites outside of www.thebestdeckingcompany.com or it's related social media and search engine related sites.

Use of your Personal Information

The Best Decking Company only collects and uses your personal information to operate as a business that you have requested to potentially provide decking services via our website or other social media or search engine facilities. The Best Decking Company may use your information to inform you of other products or services available from The Best Decking Company.

The Best Decking Company does not sell, rent, or lease its customer data to any third parties. The Best Decking Company provide all their services direct to our customers and not through any third parties.

The Best Decking Company website will only disclose your personal information, without notice, if required to do so by law if such action is necessary or required by the laws of the United Kingdom and the EU as may or may not be in effect.

Use of Cookies

The Best Decking Company does not actively control the use of "cookies" to help personalize your online experience. Cookies are used by our web services provider and therefore controlled by them. The Best Decking Company takes no responsibility for these cookies.

Changes to this Statement

The Best Decking Company reserve the right to make changes to this statement.

Contact Information

If you would like to comment on the terms of this Statement of Privacy, please contact us on privacy@thebestdeckingcompany.com